
認定

事業者名

支店・営業所名

〒 399-0033
塩尻市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 386-1212
上田市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 386-1212
塩尻市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 392-0131
諏訪市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 381-2222
長野市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 385-0025
佐久市

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒 399-3103
高森町

TEL FAX

支店・営業所名

〒

TEL FAX

住所

0265-34-3121

0267-66-7020

026-293-9110

0266-52-4353

下市田2851-18

都市ガス事業部

0263-50-8232

上田支店

塩尻支店

広丘野村1613

0263-52-0672

0268-38-8585

諏訪営業所

長野営業所

佐久営業所

飯田営業所

0268-38-8667

0263-54-2694

0266-58-2653

026-293-8320

0267-66-7021

住所

塚原237-13

住所

広丘野村1613

住所

湖南字大曲222

0265-49-8630

住所

金井田37-1

住所

株式会社エナキス

住所

富士山2412-6

住所

0263-50-4228


